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Monday, July 19ll Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.10 Close down
9. 4 Musical Bon Bons
10. O Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Carroll
Gibbons
10.45 Home Science Talk: The
selection of Beef Cuts41.0 Close down
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Do You Know These?
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto in A Minor

Paderewski
3.15 French Lessons- to Post-
Primary Pupils3.30 Women’s Newsletter, byElsie Cumming
Musi¢e While You Work
Light Music
Children’s Hour
Close down
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
Local News Service
Farmers’ Talk: ‘Seasonal

Troubles in Sheep," by J. C.

Gerring,
wig tener Dept. ofAgricuiture, Hamilt7.39 EVENING PROGRAMMEAround the Town

(A Studio Programme)7.45 "Departure Delayed"
7.58 "Gilbert and Sullivan: The
Summit of Success"
(BBC. Programme)9. 5 (approx. ) ProfessionalWrestling (from the Town

Hall)
10. O scottish Interlude
Dusolina Giannini (soprano)
Bonnie Sweet Bessie Gilbert
Band of the Argyll and Suther-
land Highlanders
Gathering of the Clans

Williams
My Braw Laddie Macdonald
Sandy Macfarlane
10.15 Sweet Serenade: Peter
Yorke and his Concert Orches-tra
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(BBC Programme)41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

UN? > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes7.0 After Dinner Music8. 0 Mozart’s SymphoniesBeecham and the London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 34 in C8.24 Delius
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra,with the London Selected Choir
Appalachia

9. 0 Music from the Operas:Excerpts from Puccini
410. 0 For the Balletomane:"The Incredible Flutist’"10.30 Close down

(Dezivy Seereare
4.30 p.m. Armchair Melodies6. 0 Variety Half Hour
6.30 Dinner Music74 Questions and Answers bythe Gardening Expert7.30 °*Studio String Orchestra' With the Salon Group of the
National Orchestra conducted
by Harold Baxter
Holberg Suite GriegNorwegian Folk Song

, arr, Sanby(From the Studio)
8.30 Evening Concert
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 United Nations Rackground9.30 | Rhythm on Record. Digest10. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Songs of Good Cheer
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Paul White-man’s Bouncing Brass
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Letter from Britain, by
Joan Airey
10.40 For My Lady: Short
Stories: "The Minuet," by Guy
de Maupassant11.0 Close down
472. O. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in E Flat, Op.
33, No. 2 ("The Joke’’)

HaydnThirty-two Variations in C
Minor for Piano Beethoven

2.30 Symphony in B- Minor("The Unfinished’’) Sohubert
3. 0 "Rookery Nook," the’ Ben
Travers stage farce, with Clem
Dawe £

3.15 French Lesson to Post-
Primary Schools3.30 Music While You Work40 Songs of the Year415 The Jumping Jacks4.30 Children’s Session; "The
Cat That Wasn’t," Travelogue5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "What is Personality?"The Effects of Environment, by
J. G. Caughley ~*

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Chestnut Corner," twenty min
utes. with some of the comedyrecords of earlier years
7.50 The Freddie Gore Showwith Marion Waite and Briton
Chadwick
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 Discussion: "Can We Reinstitute Household Deliveries?"
Two housewives tackle a
butcher and a grocer

9%. 2 Dominion Weather Fore
east :
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background9.30 Let the People Sing
10. 0 Benny Goodman and his
Orchestra
10.30 The King Gole Trio10.45 Eddie Condon and his Or
: chestra ,11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[BYE WEttingron
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals6. 0 Dance Musie6.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
6.30 Rhythm in Retrospect
6.45 Music by Favourite Composers
7. 0 "Bing’?’
7.15 Inv-tation tothe Dance
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mysteries

is. QO Chamber Music: Mozart
| The Budapest String Quartetwith Milton Katims (viola)String Quartet in D, K.593
8.24 Schnabel (piano) and On-
nou, Prevost and Maas
Quartet in G Minor

9. 0 Band Music
9.30 Ballad Programme
10. O David Granville and his En-
semble
10.30 Close down

27 (D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Stars of the Musical
Firmament
7.20 "Hangman’s House"
7.33 Top of the Bill8. 0 Dancing Times: Hits of the
Ballroom in Strict Tempo8.30 Holiday for Song9. 0 Music of the Masters, bythe New London String En-semble
(BBC Programme)9.30 ‘Bless the Bride," by A. P.Herbert and Vivian Ellis

10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

PyYBis.NEWPLYMOUTH |
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle7.30 "Martin’s Corner"8. 0 "Stand Easy"
8.30 "ITMA": The Tommy
_

Handley Show9. 2 Station Announcements9. 3 Concert Programme9.30 In Lighter Mood10. 0 Close down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session :

8.10 Close down
9. 4 For a Brighter Washday9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Matinee : :

9.50 Morning Star: YehudiMenuhin (violin) :

10. 0 Home Science Talk: The
Selection of Beef Cuts
10.145 Music While You Work
10.45 "The Music of Doom"
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Basses and Baritones
2.45 Variety
3.15 French Lessons for Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Sinfonia in B Flat Bach4.0 Chorus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle Edand Aunt Gwen
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station AnuouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.45 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening Programme
Programme Gossip: An informal
ehat about forthcoming pro-grammes
7.45 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 United Nations Background9.30 Jean Pougnet (violin),Frederick Riddle (viola), An-
thony Pini (’cello)Trio in G Moeran
40. 0 ‘The Reader Takes Over,"
a discussion by professionalcritics and laymen with Louis
Golding
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

AN PR920 ke. 327m,
7. Op.m. The- Royal Artillery
Band7.8 Peter Yorke and his Con-
cert Orchestra
Carnival in Costa Rica

7.14 Jimmy Leach and his New
Organolians .
Betty Rhodes (vocal)
7.24 Les Brown’s Orchestra
7.30 "Merry-go-Round"
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Classical Music: Mozart
Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra,
conducted by. Bruno Walter
. La Finta Giardiniera Overture
8. 4 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by SirThomas Beecham 7

Symphony No. 36 in C
8.32 Oscar Natzka (bass)
O Isis and Osiris
Within These Temple Walls
8.40 The BBC Symphony Or-chestra conducted by Sir AdrianBoult with Aubrey Brain (horn)
Concerto in E Flat
8.56 Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Dimitri
Mitropoulos
Thamos, King of Egypt: En-tr’acte Piece
9.4 "The Forger" ;

9.30 Light’ Recitals by GuyLombardo’s Orchestra, Ethel
Smith, Bing Crosby, Shep
Fields’ Orchestra
10. O Close down :

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m, "Gisborne Invincibles’"’
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Queen’s Hall Orchestra
"London Suite" Coates
8.16 Viadimir De Pachmann
(piano)Nocturne in E Minor, Op. 72
Mazurkas in C Sharp Minor
and A Minor Chopin

8.32 "Pinto Pete in Arizona"
8.46 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
La Fille De Madame Angot

Lecooq
9.12 Hubert Eisdell and Dora
Labbette (duettists)
The Sweetest Flower That
Blows
Marigold
9.30 Jack Daly (Irish singer)
9.36 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down
:

NV/ CHRISTCHUR| 3) 720 416 oe
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-tcas

,8.10 Close down
9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Music by Brahms: Solomon(pianist), Marion Anderson
(contralto), and Yehudi .Menu-
hin (violin) :

10. 0 A Vocalist, a Violinist, and
an Orchestra
10.10 For My .Lady: GermaineLubin (soprano), and Marguer-ite b’Alverez (mezzo-soprano),
Peru
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down .-

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Farmers’ Mid-day Talk:
"Safety Measures on the Farm,"
by E. F. Crosbie, Farm Maehin-
ery Instructor, Dept. of Agri-culture

1.30 Broadcast to Schools20 Music While You Work
2.30 Home Science Talk: The
Selection of Beef Cuts
2.44 Light Orchestras3. 0 Gems from Light Opera
and Musical Comedy
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Flying Dutchman Over-ture Wagner
Symphony No. 7 in C Minor,
Op. 105 SibeliusTill Eulenspiegel’s MerryPranks , Strauss

4.30 Children’s Hour: Featuring-""Umbopo" and Stamp Club, with
-.
Unele Ran
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Our Garden Expert:"Pollination and Fertilisation"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Novelettes: Light Entertain-
ment presented by Nine Ladies’Voices, under the direction ofAnita Ledsham
(A Studio Presentation)

7.50 Derry’s Military Band, con-ducted by Vic AldridgeMarch: Punchinello Rimmer
Overture: Tancredi Rossini
Hymn Tune: Maidstonearr. Hume
Norman Allin, with Chorus
Great Bass Ballads
The Band:
Lazy Pete Kersten
Waltz: Queen of Pearls

Browne
March: Conqueror

Moorehouse
(From the Studio)

8.25 GWENYTH TURTLEY(Auckland soprano)
The Ships of Arcady
My Beloved
The Blackbird Singing
Funny Fellar
Why Have You Stolen My
Heart’s Delight Head
(From the Studio)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Winter Course Talk:"Early Currencies in N.Z.," by
L. J. Dale, chairman, Canter-
bury branch Royal Numismatic
Society
9.35 Professional Boxing:Lauri Petersen vy. lan Cruick-
shanks (from King Edward Bar-
racks)
10.25 "Streamline," a comedyfeature
11. 0. LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SYL GuRISTCHURCH |
4.30 p.m. Parade of American| Artists
6. 0 concert by Fodens Motor
Works Band with Interludes by
Peter Dawson
6.30 Popular Favourites fromthe Request Session

2 Musical What’s What
7.15 The 3YL_ Latest Dance

7.30 "Strange Destiny"7.43 New Relezses by the
Charles Wiliams Concert. Orch-
estra, Nelson Eddy in songs
from the film ‘End of the Rain-
bow" and Carmen Cavallaro
8. 0 "Fron the Proms"
Symphonic Sketches Suite

Chadwick
Jubilee
Noel
Henry VIll Dances German
Praeludium Jarnefelt

8.30 Notable Song
"Cemecter}Stendale-Bennett

COMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


